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Shri Ram Mandir  
Mata Ki Chowki (Second Friday of each Month) 

Month Date Day Event Comment 
Jan 1/8/2021 Friday Mata Ki Chowki 8:30PM-10:30PM 
February 2/12/2021 Friday Mata Ki Chowki 8:30PM-10:30PM 
March 3/12/2021 Friday Mata Ki Chowki 8:30PM-10:30PM 
April 4/9/2021 Friday Mata Ki Chowki 8:30PM-10:30PM 
May 5/14/2021 Friday Mata Ki Chowki 8:30PM-10:30PM 
June 6/11/2021 Friday Mata Ki Chowki 8:30PM-10:30PM 
July 7/9/2021 Friday Mata Ki Chowki 8:30PM-10:30PM 
August 8/13/2021 Friday Mata Ki Chowki 8:30PM-10:30PM 

September 9/10/2021 Friday Mata Ki Chowki 8:30PM-10:30PM 

October 10/8/2021 Friday Mata Ki Chowki 8:30PM-10:30PM 

November 11/12/2021 Friday Mata Ki Chowki 8:30PM-10:30PM 

December 12/10/2021 Friday Mata Ki Chowki 8:30PM-10:30PM 

                         
       
Please Contact SRM Front Desk @ 972-422-1600 or email info@srmplano.org for more information 

 


